
UNION COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS  
2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

REORGANIZATION MEETING - THURSDAY, JANUARY 4, 2024 at 6:00 PM  

Union County Courthouse- 2 Broad Street. Elizabeth 
 
 

AGENDA SETTING SESSION                                      REGULAR MEETINGS 
 

Thursday, January 25, 2024                                    Thursday, January 25, 2024 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024                                    Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024                                 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024                                   Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024                                   Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024                                        Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024                                       Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024                                        Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024     Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024                                        Wednesday, June 5, 2024   

Wednesday, June 19, 2024                                        Wednesday, June 19, 2024   

Wednesday, July 17, 2024                                         Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024                                  Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024                             Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024                              Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024                                  Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024                                Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024                            Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024                               Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024                                 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

 
Please note that the County Commissioners’ meetings, with the exception of the January 25, 2024 meetings, are to be regularly 
held on Wednesday evenings.  These meetings are scheduled to be held on the same evening, with the Agenda Setting Session 
to commence at 6:00pm and the Regular Meeting to commence as soon as possible after the Agenda Setting Session, unless 
otherwise noted. All meetings are to be held in the Commissioner Meeting Room within the Administration Building, 6th floor 
located at 10 Elizabethtown Plaza, Elizabeth New Jersey, 07207.  Persons requiring a sign language interpreter should contact 
the Office of the Clerk of the Board at 908-527-4140. 


